
1998-02

1310110245

System

Reservdelskatalog
Spare parts catalogue

Ersatzteilkatalog
Catalogue pièces détachées



2

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

CAR-O-LINER reservdelskatalog
Vid beställning av tillbehör och reservdelar, ange antal, typ och artikelnummer.
Exempel: 4 st B55, 1310105100

Teckningarna i reservdelskatalogen är enbart illustrativa och visar inte nödvän-
digtvis utrustningens utformning på marknaden vid en viss tidpunkt. Rätten till
ändringar förbehålles.

CAR-O-LINER Spare parts catalogue
When ordering accessories and spare parts, state the quantity, type and part No.
Example: 4 pieces  B55   1310105100

The drawings in the Spare Parts Catalogue are for illustrative purposes only and
do not necessarily represent the design of the equipment on the market at a

particular time. We reserve the right to introduce changes.

CAR-O-LINER Ersatzteilkatalog
Bei Bestellung von Zubehör und Ersatzteilen, Anzahl, Typ und Artikelnummer
angeben.
Beispiel: 4 Stück B55, 1310105100

Die Zeichnungen im Ersatzteilkatalog dienen nur zur Illustration und zeigen
nicht unbedingt die Gestalt des zu einem bestimmten Zeitpunkt auf dem Markt
befindlichen Produkts. Änderungen vorbehalten.

CAR-O-LINER Catalogue des pièces détachées
Pour toute commande d’accessoires et pièces détachées, indiquer le nombre,
le type et le numéro de référence.
Exemple: 4 B55, 1310105100

Les plans du catalogue de pièces détachées n’ont que valeur d’illustration et ne
présentent pas forcément l’aspect des équipements tels qu’ils sont disponibles
sur le marché à un moment précis. Sous réserve de modifications.

Förord  Foreword  Vorwort  Préface



3

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

Innehåll  Contents  Inhalt  Sommaire

Sida/Page/Seite/Page

Mark 5 4-18

BenchRack 5000 19-20

BenchRack 5500 21

BenchRack 5000 + 5500 22-27

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000 + 5500 28-42

Mechanical measuring 43-56

Performance Track 2500 57-58

Säkerhetsskyltar/Safety Signs/
Sicherheitsschilder/Plaque de sécurité 59-60

Index 61



4

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B400 1

 Mark 5

B11
B55
B59
B400

5
2 4

3

1

5

6

B55

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B11 1310110400 1 Fästram Base frame Rahmen Marbre
B55 1310105100 1 Hjulställ Wheel Rad mit bremse Roue avec frein

med broms with brake
1 91242 1 Skruv M6S M12x90 Screw Schraube Vis
2 1310105115 1 Navhylsa Sleeve Hülse Douille
3 1310105204 1 Hjul med lager Wheel Rad mit lager Roue avec roule

with bearing
4 91616 1 Mutter M6M M12 Nut Mutter Ecrou
5 91342 2 Bricka BRFB 21x36 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
6 91239 1 Skruv M6S 16x40 Screw Schraube Vis
B59 1310106250 1 Domkraftsplatta Jacking plate Wagenheber StützeSupport pour cric
B400 1310108013 1 Avlastningsbrygga Beam for Träger für Poutyrelle pour

ram support Zylinderhalter verin
1 1310106100 1 Fästplatta Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fixation

B11

B59



5

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

T45
T49
T55
T60

 Mark 5

T45

T49

T55

T60

4656 mm

21

131
mm

4

1

3

TYPE ARTIKEL NR. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DÉSIGNATION

T45 1311117000 1 Hjulpallbock Wheel pallet Rad Schemel Pied de roue
T49 1311156500 1 Rampsats Run-up ramp kit Auffahrrampesatz Ramps de levage

par
T55 1311500000 1 Rampsats Run-up ramp kit Auffahrrampesatz Ramps de levage
1 1311502201 2 Rampvagn Loading trolley Rollenwagen Cale

1311502201 2 Rampvagn Loading trolley Rollenwagen Cale
2 1330110111 4 Hjul Wheel Rad Roue
3 91966 8 Spårring Circlip Seegerring Circlip
4 1311502107 4 Hjulaxel Wheelaxe Radachse Axe
T60 1311143000 1 Lyftadapter Lifting arm Hebearm Bras d'elavation
1 1311143106 1 Spärrbricka Lock washer Verriegelungs- Plaquette d'arret

scheibe
2 91289 1 Skruv M6S 8x22 Screw Schraube Vis
3 1360107002 1 Bricka Jac-Pad Washer Jac-Pad Scheibe Jac-Pad Rondelle Jac-Pad



6

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

7

9

8

1

2

4

3

5

6

10

11

B36

 Mark 5

B36

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B36 1310115500 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klemmenträger Support de pince
1 1310115210 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klemmenträger Support de pince
2 1310115202 1 Benstag Holder Halter Support
3 1310115106 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fixation
4 1310115107 1 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle
5 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
6 91066 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
7 91072 2 Skruv M6S 16x80 Screw Schraube Vis
8 1310115111 1 Bussning Bushing Buchse Douille
9 91237 1 Skruv M6S 16x80 Screw Schraube Vis
10 1311158104 2 Handtag Handle Grift Poignée
11 91076 2 Skruv M6S 16x120 Screw Schraube Vis



7

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

 Mark 5

3

2

5

4

1

4

5

3
2

B34M5

B39M5

1

B34M5
B39M5

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B34M5 1311158500 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klämmenträger Support de pince
1 1310115106 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fixation
2 91066 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91319 2 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
4 1311158104 2 Handtag Handle Grift Poignée
5 91076 2 Skruv M6S 16x120 Screw Schraube Vis
B39M5 1310115300 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klämmenträger Support de pince
1 1310115106 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fixation
2 91066 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91319 2 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
4 1311158104 2 Handtag Handle Grift Poignée
5 91076 2 Skruv M6S 16x120 Screw Schraube Vis



8

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

T5

 Mark 5

13

4 15,16

6

10

14

5

12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890
12345678901234567890

18

3
7

2

1

11

10

12

17

9

8

8

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

T5 1311401000 1 Saxlyft Scissors lift Scheren- Plaeau élévateur
hebebühne

1 1311401201 1 Hydr. cylinder Hydr. cylinder Hydr. Zylinder Cylindre hydr.
2 1311401129 4 Axel L=95 mm Shaft Achse Axe
3 1311401142 1 Cylinderaxel Shaft Achse Axe
4 1311401131 2 Spärrklack Lock mounting Sperrstück Cliquet
5 1311401130 2 Axel Ø=18 Shaft Achse Axe
6 1311401207 4 Hjul Ø=78 Roller Lauftrad Roue
7 1311401208 2 Hjul Ø=58 Roller Lauftrad Roue
8 99123 4 Glidlager Bush Buchse Douille
9 99122 2 Glidlager Bush Buchse Douille
10 99452 1 Plaströr 6/4, 9m Hose 6/4, 9m Schlauche 6/4, 9M Tuyau 6/4, 9m
11 1331316147 1 Hydraulslang Hydr. hose Hydr. Schlauche Tuyau hydr.
12 99153 1 Skyddsslang Protection hose Schutzschlauch Tuyau de

PVC 7m protection
13 1331316174 1 Slangskydd Hose protection Schlauchschutz Protection pour

tuyau
14 99472 1 Luftcylinder Air plunger Druckluftzylinder Vérin pneumatique
15 91960 4 Spårring Circlip Sicherungsring Ressort d`arret
16 91349 4 Bricka 19x26x1,5 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
17 1311401215 2 Stödben Support Stützen Support
18 1311401216 1 Skyddsplåt Protector plate Schutzabdeckung Plaque de

protection



9

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

 Mark 5

B85

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B85 1311135500 1 Enpelarfästsats One column lift Zusatz für Ein- Ajoutage pour lift
Mark 5 kit, Mark 5 zäulenlift, Mark 5 de colonne,Mark 5

1 1311135205 1 Enpelarfäste Plate Platte Plaque de fix.
2 1311135120 1 Fästplatta Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de serrage
3 1311135119 2 Sprint Peg Achsenzapfen Goupille
4 91128 4 Skruv MC6S 20x40 Screw Schraube Vis
5 91061 4 Skruv M6S 16x20 Screw Schraube Vis
6 91319 4 Bricka 17x30 Washer Scheibe Contre-plaque
7 91342 4 Bricka 21x36 Washer Scheibe Contre-plaque



10

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

5

1
2

3

4

6 8

7

9

10

16

13
12

14

11

24

B62118

B620

20

21

23

22

B63

15

Mark 5

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B63 1310180000 1 Mothållssats Side support kit Gegenhaltersatz Jeu de support
latera

B63-1 1310116308 1 Pelare   I Holder   I Halter  I Support  I
B63-2 1310116309 2 Pelare   II Holder   II Halter  II Support  II
B63-3 1310116203 1 Balk Beam Träger Longerong
B63-4 1310116303 1 Fästknut Holder Halter Support de pince
B63-5 1310116205 1 Adapterfäste Adapter mount. Adapterhalter Adapteur de fix.
B63-6 1310116304 2 Arm, compl Arm, compl Arm, kompl Bras, compl
B63-7 1310116305 1 Fästknut Ø 71 Holder Ø 71 Halter Ø 71 Support univ Ø71
B63-8 1310116124 1 Rör Ø 71 Tube Ø 71 Rohr Ø 71 Tube Ø 71
B63-9 1310116208 1 Adapter Adapter Verbind. stöpsel Adapteur
B63-10 1310116127 1 Fäste f. adapter Holder Halter Support de fix.
B63-11 1310116209 1 Fäste Ø 50 Holder Ø 50 Halter Ø 50 Support Ø 50
B63-12 1310116130 1 Bussning Ø 10,5 Bushing Ø 10.5 Buchse Ø 10,5 Douille Ø 10,5
B63-13 1310116131 1 Bussning Ø 12,5 Bushing Ø 12.5 Buchse Ø 12,5 Douille Ø 12,5
B63-14 1310116132 1 Bussning Ø 14,5 Bushing Ø 14,5 Buchse Ø 14,5 Douille Ø 14,5
B63-15 1310116133 1 Bussning Ø 22 Bushing Ø 22 Buchse Ø 22 Douille Ø 22
B63-16 1310116134 1 Bussning Ø 25 Bushing Ø 25 Buchse Ø 25 Douille Ø 25
B621 1311112000 1 Skarvstycke Jointing sleeve Verbindungsstück Raccordement
B63-18 1310116135 1 Cylinderfäste Cylinder mount. Cylinderhalter Fixation de verin
B620 1311103300 1 Vridbar krampa Adjust. clamp Drehbare Klemme Pince
B63-20 1310116306 1 Fästpelare Ø 71 Holder Ø 71 Halter Ø 71 Support multiple

L = 100 L = 100 L = 100 Ø 71   L = 100
B63-21 91074 2 Skruv M6S 16x100 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-22 91611 2 Mutter M16 H=24 Nut Mutter Ecrou
B63-23 91302 4 Bricka BRB45x17x6 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
B63-24 1310116211 1 Vinkelkuts Angle insert Stützwinkel Appui angulaire



11

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B63-1 B63-2

B63-4B63-3

2
3

1

2

3

1

5

3

4

2

1

B63-1
B63-2
B63-3
B63-4

Mark 5

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B63-1 1310116308 1 Pelare  I Holder  I Halter  I Support  I
1 1330110041 2 Mutterstycke Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
2 91235 4 Skruv M6S 16x55 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
B63-2 1310116309 1 Pelare  II Holder  II Halter  II Support II
1 1330110041 2 Mutterstycke Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
2 91235 4 Skruv M6S 16x55 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
B63-3 1310116203 1 Balk Beam Träger Longerong
B63-4 1310116303 1 Fästknut Holder Halter Support de pince
1 1310116114 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fixation
2 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 91318 2 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle

TBRB 17x30x6
4 91074 4 Skruv M6S 16x100 Screw Schraube Vis
5 91062 2 Skruv M6S 16x30 Screw Schraube Vis



12

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B63-6

B63-8

B63-9

B63-7

B63-5

3

4

2

2

1

3

2

4

1

5

1

1
2

2

3

3

B63-5
B63-6
B63-7
B63-8
B63-9

Mark 5

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B63-5 1310116205 1 Adapterfäste Adapter mount. Adapterhalter Adapteur de fix.
1 1310116117 1 Mutterjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fix.
2 91319 4 Bricka  BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 91074 2 Skruv M6S 16x100 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91072 2 Skruv M6S 16x80 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-6 1310116304 1 Arm, kompl Arm, compl Arm, kompl Bras, compl
1 1310116120 1 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fix.
2 91319 3 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 91076 3 Skruv M6S 16x120 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-7 1310116305 1 Fästknut Ø 71 Holder Ø 71 Halter Ø 71 Support univØ 71
1 1310109115 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fix.
2 91074 4 Skruv M6S 16x100 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91077 4 Skruv M6S 16x130 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
5 91014 4 Skruv M6S 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-8 1310116124 1 Rör Ø 71 L=300 TubeØ71 L=300 Rohr Ø 71 L=300 Tube Ø 71 L=300
1 91061 2 Skruv M6S 16x20 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-9 1310116208 1 Adapter Adapter Verbind. stöpsel Adapteur



13

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B63-10 1310116127 1 Fäste för adaptor Holder Halter Support de fix.
B63-11 1310116209 1 Fäste Ø 50 Holder Ø 50 Halter Ø 50 Support Ø 50
1 91014 2 Skruv M6S 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-12 1310116130 1 Bussning Ø 10,5 Bushing Ø 10,5 Buchse Ø 10,5 Douille Ø 10,5
B63-13 1310116131 1 Bussning Ø 12,5 Bushing Ø 12,5 Buchse Ø 12,5 Douille Ø 12,5
B63-14 1310116132 1 Bussning Ø 14,5 Bushing Ø 14,5 Buchse Ø 14,5 Douille Ø 14,5
B63-15 1310116133 1 Bussning Ø 22 Bushing Ø 22 Buchse Ø 22 Douille Ø 22
B63-16 1310116134 1 Bussning Ø 25 Bushing Ø 25 Buchse Ø 25 Douille Ø 25
B63-18 1310116135 1 Cylinderfäste Cylinder mount. Cylinderhalter Fixation de verin
1 91014 2 Skruv M6S 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-20 1310116306 1 Fästpelare Ø 71 Holder Ø 71 Halter Ø 71 Support multiple

L=100 L=100 L=100 Ø 71  L=100
1 1310116114 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de fixation
2 91074 4 Skruv M6S 16x100 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91061 2 Skruv M6S 16x20 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
B63-21 91074 2 Skruv M6S 16x100 Screw Schraube Vis
B63-22 91611 2 Mutter M16 H=24 Nut Mutter Ecrou
B63-23 91302 4 Bricka 45x17x6 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
B63-24 1310116211 1 Vinkelkuts Angle insert Stützwinkel Appui angulaire
1 91264 1 Skruv M6S 16x150 Screw Schraube Vis

B63-241

3

4

1

1

B63-21

B63-23

B63-22

B63-20

B63-18

1 B63-11

B63-16

B63-15
B63-14

B63-13

B63-12

B63-10 2

B63-10
B63-11
B63-12
B63-13
B63-14
B63-15
B63-16
B63-18
B63-20
B63-21
B63-22
B63-23
B63-24

Mark 5



14

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B64

 Mark 5

B64-2

B620

B64-3 B66-2

B64-5

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B64 1310119330 1 Mothållssats Side support kit Gegenhaltersatz Jeu de support
latera

B66-1 1310119314 1 Fäste, kompl Holder, compl Halter, kompl Support, compl
B64-2 1310117304 1 Krampfäste 100 Holder 100 Halter 100 Support 100
B64-3 1310117305 1 Krampfäste 200 Holder 200 Halter 200 Support 200
B66-2 1310119322 1 Vinkelarm Angle tube Winkelrohr Tube coudè
B64-5 1310117203 1 Armfäste Tube holder Rohrhalter Tube support
B620 1311103300 1 Vridbar krampa Adjusting clamp Drehbare Klemme Pince

B66-1



15

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B64-2 1310117304 1 Krampfäste 100 Holder 100 Halter 100 Support 100
1 1310115106 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
2 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 91066 4 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91061 2 Skruv M6S 16x20 Screw Schraube Vis
B64-3 1310117305 1 Krampfäste 200 Holder 200 Halter 200 Support 200
1 1310115106 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
2 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 91066 4 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91061 2 Skruv M6S 16x20 Screw Schraube Vis
B64-5 1310117203 1 Armfäste Tube holder Rohrhalter Tube support
1 91066 4 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
2 1310115106 2 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
3 91062 4 Skruv M6S 16x30 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle

Mark 5

B64-2
B64-3
B64-5

B64-3

B64-2
3

2

4

1

3

1
4

2

B64-5
4

3

2

1



16

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

Mark 5

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B65 1310119350 1 Mothållssats Side support kit Gegenhaltersatz Jeu de support
latera

B64-5 1310117203 1 Armfäste Tube holder Rohrhalter Tube support
B66-1 1310119314 1 Fäste, kompl. Holder, compl. Halter, kompl. Support, compl.
B620 1311103300 1 Vridbar krampa Adjustable clamp Drehbare Klemme Pince
1 1310119226 1 Vinkelarm Angle tube Winkelrohr Tube coudè

B65

B66-1

B64-5

B620

1



17

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

Mark 5

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B66M5 1310119370 1 Mothållssats Side support kit Gegenhaltersatz Jeu de support
latera

B620 1311103300 1 Vridbar krampa Adjustable clamp Drehbare Klemme Pince
B64-5 1310117203 1 Armfäste Tube holder Rohrhalter Tube support
B66-1 1310119314 1 Fäste, kompl Holder, compl Halter, kompl Support, compl
B66-2 1310119322 1 Vinkelarm Angle tube Winkelrohr Tube coudè
B66-3 1310119305 1 Stomme 100 Holder 100 Halter 100 Support 100
B66-4 1310119306 1 Stomme 150 Holder 150 Halter 150 Support 150
B66-6 1310119201 1 Gängad axel Adjustable holder Drehbar Halter Support réglable
B66-11 1310119240 1 Hållare för bussning Holder for bush. Halter für Buchse Support de douille
B66-13 1310119221 1 Vinkelhållare Angle plate Winkelhalter Cornière en support
B66-14 1310119206 1 Vinkelled Joint Winkellenk Joint coudé
B66-17 1310119109 1 Mutter Nut Mutter Ecrou
B66-25 1310119145 1 Bussning 8 Bushing 8 Buchse 8 Douille
B66-26 1310119146 1 Bussning 10 Bushing 10 Buchse 10 Douille
B66-27 1310119147 1 Bussning 12 Bushing 12 Buchse 12 Douille
B66-28 1310119148 1 Bussning 14 Bushing 14 Buchse 14 Douille
1 91066 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
2 91235 2 Skruv M6S 16x55 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91071 1 Skruv M6S 16x75 Screw Schraube Vis

B66M5

B620

B64-5

B66-1

B66-2

B66-3 B66-4

B66-6

B66-11B66-13

B66-14

B66-17

25, 26
27,28

1, 2, 3



18

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B66-1 1310119314 1 Fäste, kompl Holder, compl Halter, kompl Support, compl
1 1330110041 2 Mutterstycke Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
2 91066 4 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91319 4 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
4 91246 1 Skruv M6S 20x180 Screw Schraube Vis
5 91620 1 Mutter M6M M20 Nut Mutter Ecrou
B66-2 1310119322 1 Vinkelarm Angle tube Winkelrohr Tube coudè
1 1310119226 1 Sidostöd Side support Gegenhalter Support latera
2 1310119108 1 Stödplatta Support plate Stützplatte Plaque de support
3 1310116135 1 Cylinderfäste inkl. Cylindermounting Zylinderhalter Fixationde verin

skruv, B63-18 incl. screw inkl. Schraube avec vis
4 1310380116 1 Kil Wedge Keil Cale
5 91014 1 Skruv M6M 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis
B66-30 1310119301 1 Kättingspännare Turnbuckle Kettenspanner Chaine de

serrage
1 1310119225 1 Spännfäste Support Spannhalter Support de serrage
2 91615 1 Mutter M16 Nut M16 Mutter M16 Ecrou M16
3 1310119228 1 Spännöra Lug Spannohr Aeillet de serrage
4 1310119155 1 Hylsa Sleeve Hülse Douille
5 91312 1 Bricka 25x45x8 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
6 91606 1 Mutter M24 Nut M24 Mutter M24 Ecrou M24

B66-1

4

1

2

3

B66-1
B66-2
B66-30

5

B66-305

3

2

1

4

B66-2

2

4

5
6

3

1

Mark 5



19

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B16 1330500015 1 Fästram med  Base frame  Rahmen mit  Banc avec
lyft  with lift  Hebebüne  levage

B41 1330410117 2 Rampsektion  Ramp section  Seitenrampen  Rampes latérales
B45 1330410157 6 Rampsektion  Ramp section  Seitenrampen  Rampes latérales
B47R 1330410178 1 Rampsektio n R Ramp section R Seitenrampe n R Rampes laterales
B47L 1330410179 1 Rampsektio n L Ramp section L Seitenrampe n L Rampes laterales
B48 1330410144 2 Rampsektion  Ramp section  Seitenrampen  Rampes latérales
B49 1330410140 2 Uppkörnings-  Approach ram p Auffahrenrampe n Rampes d'accès

ramp
B44 1330410103 2 Avkörningsstopp  Drive off stop  Abrollschutz  Butoir
B58 1330110200 1 Klämskydd  Klemmschutz  Cale de protection
T401 1330110087 1 Avlastningsbrygg a Beam for ram  Träger für  Poutrell e pour

support  Zylinderhalter  verin

TYPE ARTIKEL NO . ANTAL  BEMÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT. DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL  BENENNUNG
REF.NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

BenchRack 5000

B44

B16

B41

B48

B45

B47R
B47L

B58

B49

T401

B16
B41
B44
B45
B47R
B47L
B48
B49
B58
T401



20

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

1 1330110181 1 Handtag kpl Handle Grift Poignée
2 1330110206 1 Vickben kpl Folding leg cpl. Knickstütze kompl. Pied à bascule
3 1330110177 1 Kamskiva Cam disc Führungsscheibe Came
4 1330110182 1 Dragstång Connecting rod Zugstange Tirant
5 91253 5 Skruv M6S 8x16 Screw Schraube Vis
6 91324 1 Bricka13x24 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
7 91305 1 Bricka 4x16 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
8 91124 3 Skruv MC6S 6x20 Screw Schraube Vis
9 1330110174 2 Plunge Piston Stössel Cylindre
10 1330110185 1 Fästplåt Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de serrage
11 1330110212 1 Spärrklack Catch boss Spannklotz Cale de serrage
12 91929 1 Rörspännstift Spring pin Spannstift Cheville
13 91318 1 Bricka 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle

1
2

4 10

6,7

3 5

11,12,13

8 9

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BEMÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT. DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF.NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

BenchRack 5000



21

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B15

B45

T401

B15 1330500001 1 Fästram med Base frame Rahmen mit Banc avec
lyft with lift hebebüne levage

B41 1330410117 2 Rampsektion Ramp section Seitenrampen Rampes latérales
B45 1330410157 8 Rampsektion Ramp section Seitenrampen Rampes latérales
B47R 1330410178 1 Rampsektion R Ramp section R Seitenrampen R Rampes laterales
B47L 1330410179 1 Rampsektion L Ramp section L Seitenrampen L Rampes laterales
B43 1330410060 2 Uppkörnings- Approach ramp Auffahrenrampen Rampes d'accès

ramp
B44 1330410103 2 Avkörningsstopp Drive off stop Abrollschutz Butoir
T401 1330110087 1 Avlastningsbrygga Beam for ram Träger für Poutrelle pour

support Zylinderhalter verin

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BEMÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT. DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF.NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B15
B41
B43
B44
B45
B47R
B47L
T401

BenchRack 5500

B44

B41

B43

B47R
B47L



22

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

5

4

1

6

2

3

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BEMÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT. DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF.NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B35 1330110056 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klämmenträger Support de pince
1 1330110052 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klämmenträger Support de pince
2 1310115107 1 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 91072 2 Skruv M6S 16x80 Screw Schraube Vis
4 1310115111 1 Bussning Bushing Buchse Douille
5 91237 1 Skruv M6S 16x80 Screw Schraube Vis
6 1310115202 1 Benstag Holder Halter Support

B35

BenchRack 5000 + 5500

(B626)



23

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B23
B34BR
B39BR
B57
B632

B57

B23

4

1,32

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BEMÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT. DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF.NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B23 1330410131 1 Tröskelstöd Rocker panel Schwellerstütze Repose-
support longeron

B34BR 1330110090 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klemmenträger Support de pince
B39BR 1330110217 1 Bänkfäste Bench mounting Klemmenträger Support de pince
B57 1330110094 1 Rullstopp/ Roll stop/ Rollensperre/ Chariot/

Hjulvagn Loading trolley Rollenwagen Cale
1 1330110110 2 Axel Axle Achse Axe
2 1330110111 8 Hjul Wheel Rad Roue
3 91966 4 Låsbricka Lock washer Scheibe Rondelle
4 1310201010 1 Ratt Knob Dreknopf Poignée
B632 1330110059 1 Lyftpelare Pillar jack Hebesäule Colonne de lev.
1 1330110060 1 Pelarsttöd Pillar support Hebestütze Colonne de sup.
2 1330110061 1 Pelare Pillar Pfeiler Colonne
3 1360107002 1 Jack-pad Jack-pad Jack-pad Jack-pad
4 1330110068 1 Mutterstycke Cam lock Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
5 99314 1 Låsspak Lock lever Verschlusshebel Poignée
6 91322 1 Bricka Washer Scheibe Vis

B632
B39BR

B34BR

BenchRack 5000 + 5500



24

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B66BR

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B66BR 1330119360 1 Mothållssats Side support kit Gegenhaltersatz Jeu de support
latera

B66-3 1310119305 1 Stomme 100 Holder 100 Halter 100 Support 100
B66-4 1310119306 1 Stomme 150 Holder 150 Halter 150 Support 150
B66-5 1310119307 1 Stomme 250 Holder 250 Halter 250 Support 250
B66-6 1310119201 1 Gängad axel Adjustable holder Drehbar Halter Support réglable
B66-7 1310119200 1 Gängad axel Adjustable holder Drehbar Halter Support réglable
B66-8 1310119213 1 Krokfäste Hook holder Hakenhalter Support de griffe
B66-11 1310119240 1 Hållare för bussning Holder for bush. Halter für Buchse Support de douille
B66-12 1310119219 1 Fäste kompl. Universal clamp Universalklemme Support universel
B66-13 1310119221 1 Vinkelhållare Angle plate Winkelhalter Cornière en support
B66-14 1310119206 1 Vinkelled Joint Winkellenk Joint coudé
B66-15 1310119230 1 Hållare för Holder for Halter für Support de

vridbar krampa adjustable clamp drehbare Klemme pince
B66-17 1310119109 1 Mutter Nut Mutter Ecrou
B66-25 1310119145 1 Bussning 8 Bushing 8 Buchse 8 Douille
B66-26 1310119146 1 Bussning 10 Bushing 10 Buchse 10 Douille
B66-27 1310119147 1 Bussning 12 Bushing 12 Buchse 12 Douille
B66-28 1310119148 1 Bussning 14 Bushing 14 Buchse 14 Douille
1 91066 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
2 91235 2 Skruv M6S 16x55 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91071 1 Skruv M6S 16x75 Screw Schraube Vis

3 4 5

67

8

11

12

14

15
13

17

25 26

27 28

1, 2, 3

BenchRack 5000 + 5500



25

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B626
B627
B628
B629

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B626 1330110081 1 Mutterstycke Cam lock Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
1 1330110041 1 Mutterstycke Cam kock Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
2 1330110047 1 Bricka Washer Scheibe Contre-plaque
3 91066 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
B627 1330110028 1 Pelare 100 Pillar 100 Halter 100 Support 100
1 91014 2 Skruv M6S 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis
B628 1330110029 1 Pelare 200 Pillar 200 Halter 200 Support 200
1 91014 2 Skruv M6S 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis
B629 1330110035 1 Armfäste Tube holder Rohrhalter Tube support
1 91062 4 Skruv M6S 16x30 Screw Schraube Vis

1

1

1

3

2

1

B626 B627

B628 B629

BenchRack 5000 + 5500



26

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B630 1330110031 1 Vinkelarm Down pull Winkelrohr Tube coudè
B66-2 1310119322 1 Vinkelarm Angle tube Winkelrohr Tube coudè
1 1310119226 1 Sidostöd Side support Gegenhalter Support latera
2 1310119108 1 Stödplatta Support plate Stützplatte Plaque de support
3 1310116135 1 Cylinderfäste inkl. Cylindermounting Zylinderhalter Fixationde verin

skruv, B63-18 incl. screw inkl. Schraube avec vis
4 1310380116 1 Kil Wedge Keil Cale
5 91014 1 Skruv M6M 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis
B66-9 1310119218 1 Spårplatta Track plate Nutenplatte Plaque Porte-gorge
B66-31 1310119300 1 Kättingspännare Turnbuckle Kettenspanner Chaine de serrage
1 1310119224 1 Spännfäste Support Spannhalter Support de serrage
2 91615 1 Mutter M16 Nut M16 Mutter M16 Ecrou M16
3 1310119228 1 Spännöra Lug Spannohr Aeillet de serrage
4 1310119155 1 Hylsa Sleeve Hülse Douille
5 91312 1 Bricka 25x45x8 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
6 91606 1 Mutter M24 Nut M24 Mutter M24 Ecrou M24

B630
B66-2
B66-9
B66-31

B630
B66-9

4

B66-2
5

1

3

4

2

2

1

B66-31

65
4

3

BenchRack 5000 + 5500



27

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

6

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

1331316210 1 Saxlyft Scissors lift Scheren- Plaeau élévateur
hebebühne

1 1331316202 1 Hydr. cylinder Hydr. cylinder Hydr. Zylinder Cylindre hydr.
2 1331316182 2 Spärrklack Lock mounting Sperrstück Cliquet
3 1331316181 2 Hjul L=61 Roller Lauftrad Roue
4 1331316197 4 Hjul L=80 Roller Lauftrad Roue
5 1331316115 1 Centrumaxel Shaft Achse Axe
6 1331316119 2 Axel L=166 Shaft Achse Axe
7 1331316214 2 Axel Armfäste Shaft Achse Axe
8 1331316117 2 Axel L=106 Shaft Achse Axe
9 1331316198 2 Axel Ø=18 Shaft Achse Axe
10 1331316116 2 Cylinder axel Shaft Achse Axe
11 99450 1 Luftcylinder Air plunger Druckluftzylinder Vérin pneumatique
12 1331316147 1 Hydraulslang Hydr. hose Hydr. Schlauche Tuyau hydr.
13 91960 4 Spårring Circlip Sicherungsring Ressort d`arret
14 1331316149 2 Hjul L=15 Roller Lauftrad Roue
15 91215 4 Exp.bult M12x113 Bolt M12x113 Bolzen M12x113 Boulon M12x113
16 1331316174 1 Slangskydd Hose protection Schlauchschutz Protection pour

tuyau
17 99453 1 Spiralslang Spiral hose Spiralschlauch Tuyau spirale
18 99452 1 Plaströr 6/4, 9m Hose 6/4, 9m Schlauche 6/4, 9M Tuyau 6/4, 9m

9,13

4

2

11

1718

7
16

15

12

1

10

5

38
14

BenchRack 5000 + 5500



28

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

9

8

4+5

7

2+3

1

10

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

1331316221 1 Drivaggregat Power unit Antriebseinheit Groupe moteur
1 99500 1 Motor 380V/50Hz Electric motor Elektromotor Moteur électrique
2 99497 1 Pump Pump Pumpe Pompe
3 99499 1 Pumphus Pump housing Gehäuse für Pumpe Carter de pompe
4 99469 1 Sänkventil kompl. Lowering valve, Absenkventil, Vanne de descente,

compl. kompl. compl.
5 99468 1 Sänkventil spole Lowering valve, Absenkventil, Bobine 24V de vanne

24V coil 24V Spule 24V de descente
6 99487 1 Luftventil kompl. Air valve, compl. Druckluftventil, Clapet pneumatique

kompl. compl.
7 99498 1 Oljefilter Oil filter Ölfilter Filtre d' huile
8 99467 1 Tryckbegränsnings- Pressure control Druckbegrenzungs- Suopape de réduction

ventil valve ventil de pression
9 99505 1 Nyckelbrytare- Key switch Schüsselschalter für Interrupteur à clé

manöver, nödstopp hand-control manuelle Betätigung manoeuvre
Emergency stop Notstop Frein 'a larme

10       1131125 1 Manöverdon Hand control Bedienungseinheit Boîtier de commande

6



29

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B106 1310108300 1 Chassikrampa Chassis clamp Verankerungs- Pince
klemme

1 1310108201 1 Vinkel Holder Halter Support de pince
2 1310108202 1 Fästplatta Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de serrage
3 1310109115 1 Fästjärn Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de serrage
4 1310108135 2 Taggsegment Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de serrage
5 91156 4 Skruv MC6S 8x12 Screw Schraube Vis
6 91012 2 Skruv M6S 16x110 Screw Schraube Vis
7 91007 2 Skruv M6S 16x75 Screw Schraube Vis
8 91302 2 Bricka 40x18x6 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
9 91611 2 Mutter M16 H24 Nut Mutter Ecrou
10 99203 2 Fjäder Spring Feder Ressort
11 91318 2 Bricka BRB 17x30x6 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
12 91610 2 Mutter M6M 16 Nut Mutter Ecrou
13 91943 2 Rörspännstift Spring pin Spannstift Cheville
T57 1310108204 1 Cylinderstöd Cylindersupport Zylinderhalter Fixation de verin

B106

1

12

2

10

11

6

9 8

4
5

7

13

3

B106

T57

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



30

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B620
B621
B622
B63-18

B620

B63-18

2
3

5

6

7

8

4

5

1

1

1

2

3
4

5

6

1

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B620 1311103300 1 Vridbar krampa Adjustable clamp Drehbare Klemme Pince
1 1310104208 1 Spännplatta Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de serrage
2 1310108135 1 Taggsegment Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de serrage
3 91156 2 Skruv M6S 8x12 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91016 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
5 91319 3 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
6 99203 2 Fjäder Spring Feder Ressort
7 91239 1 Skruv M6S 16x40 Screw Schraube Vis
8 91924 1 Spännstift Spring pin Spannstift Cheville
B621 1311112000 1 Skarvstycke Jointing sleeve Verbindungsstück Raccordement
1 91061 1 Skruv M6S 16x20 Screw Schraube Vis
B622 1310104302 1 Krampa Chassis clamp Verankerungs- Pince

klemme
1 1310104208 1 Spännplatta Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de serrage
2 1310108135 1 Taggsegment Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de serrage
3 91156 2 Skruv M6S 8x12 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91016 2 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
5 91319 2 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
6 99203 2 Fjäder Spring Feder Ressort
B63-18 1310116135 1 Cylinderfäste Cylindersocket Zylinderhalter Cylindre support
1 91014 1 Skruv M6S 16x35 Screw Schraube Vis

B621

B622

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



31

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B623 1311128000 1 Domkraft Lifting jack Hebeschraube Cric à vis
1 1311128106 2 Spak Hand Lever Dreharm Levier
B631 1330110048 1 Kättingfäste Chain holder Kettenhalter Support de

chaine
1 1330110049 1 Dragplatta Pull plate Zugplatte Plaque
2 1330110050 1 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 1330110041 1 Mutterstycke Cam lock Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
4 91235 2 Skruv M6S 16x55 Screw Schraube Vis

B623
B631

1

3

2

(T18)

1

B623

B631

4

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



32

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

B90

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

B90 1310840000 1 Tältvagn Tent wagon Zelt Wagen Armoire
1 1310855000 2 Tavla, blå Panel, blue Tafelfeld, blau Panneau, bleu
2 1310840102 1 Botten Bottom Grundplatte Panneau de foundation
3 1310840101 2 Pelare Tower Turm Pilier
4 1310810002 2 Hjul Wheel Rad Roue
5 1310810024 2 Hjul med broms Wheel  w. bremse Rad mit bremse Roue avec  frein
6 91059 12 Skruv Screw Schraube Vis

M6SF 6x12
7 1110000121 13 Mutter M6MF 6 Nut Mutter Ecrou
8 91011 4 Skruv M6S 10x40 Screw Schraube Vis
9 91635 4 Mutter Nut Mutter Ecrou

Lock King M10
11 1310810004 2 Handtag Handle Handgriff Poignée
12 91652 8 Mutter M6MF 8 Nut Mutter Ecrou
13 1310840007 1 Distans Distance spacer Abstandshülse Tube d'echartem.
14 91026 1 Skruv M6S 6x50 Screw Schraube Vis
16 91321 1 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle

TBRSB 6,4x22
17 1310840202 1 Kroksats Tool holder kit Werkzeughaltersatz Jeu de porte-outil
18 1310800013 40 Stålkrok 30 mm Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
19 1310840002 25 Stålkrok 50 mm Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
20 1310840003 6 Stålkrok 80 mm Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
21 1310840004 2 Stålkrok 130 mm Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
22 1310840005 2 Verktygshållare Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
23 1310840006 1 Box Box Bohse Boîte
24 1310800016 8 Mejselhållare Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



33

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

D16 1310385000 1 Dragriktare Draw aligner Richtgerät Equerre
1 1310385201 1 Fäste 1 Holder 1 Halter 1 Fixation 1
2 1310385202 1 Fäste 2 Holder 2 Halter 2 Fixation 2
3 1310385203 1 Fäste 3 Holder 3 Halter 3 Fixation 3
4 1310385209 1 Arm Arm Arm Bras
5 1310385212 1 Förlängningsdel arm Extension of arm Verlängerung Arm Bras d'extension
6 1310385217 1 Cylinderstöd Cylindersocket Zylinderhalter Cylindre de support
7 1310385111 1 Spärrbricka Lock mounting Sperrstück Cliquet
8 1310385211 1 Nedre cylinder- Under cylinder Unter Zylinder- Inférieur

fäste socket halter Cylindre de support
9 1310385134 1 Axel, nedre Axe, under Achse, unter Axe, Inférieur

cylinderfäste cylindersocket Zylinderhalter Cylindre de support
10 91962 4 Spårring SGA 24 Circlip Seegerring Circlip
11 1310385210 1 Övre cylinder- Over cylinder- Über Zylinder- Supérier

fäste socket halter Cylindre de support
12 1310385133 1 Axel cylinderfäste Axe, over Achse, über Axe, Supérier

övre cylindersocket Zylinderhalter Cylindre de support
13 1310385131 1 Tapp armfäste Screw Schraube Vis
14 91618 1 Mutter Lock King Nut Mutter Ecrou
15 91301 1 Bricka BRB 27x50x4 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
16 1330310032 1 Fast hjul Fixed  wheel Fester Rad Rouetix
17 1330310033 2 Länkhjul Linkwheel Lenkrolle Roue
18 1310380116 1 Kil Wedge Keil Cale
19 91936 1 Rörstift Spring pin Spannstift Cheville
20 1310385216 1 Dragstång Connecting rod Zugstange Tirant
21 1310380207 2 Sprint Peg Achsenzapfen Goupille
22 91969 1 Spårring SGH 200 Circlip Seegerring Circlip
23 1310385213 1 Låsaxel Peg Achsenzapfen Goupille
24 1310304600 1 Stoppvajer Stop wire Stoppseil Cäble de securité
25 1310109006 1 Säkerhetsvajer T31 Safety wire Drahseil Câble de securité
D24 1310385147 1 Taggsegment MKIV Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de serrage

D24

25

D16
D24

6

4

12,10

3

11

1719

20

1
21

8 9,10

13
14
15

23
5

24

2216
2187

D16

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



34

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

D35 1310383000 1 Tryckcylinder, Compact push Druckzylinder Verin compacts
NIKE rams, NIKE NIKE à simple effet, NIKE

1 1310383001 1 Cyl.fäste svivlande Cyl. socket Zyl.halter Cyl. support
2 1310380142 2 Sprint Peg Achsenzapfen Goupille
3 91961 4 Spårring Circlip Seegerring Circlip
4 1310321007 1 Snabbkoppling Quick coupling Schnellkupplung Coupleurs rapides
5 1310321006 1 Packningssats Packing kit Dichtungssatz Jeu de garniture
D45 1310383200 1 Pneum hydr. pump Pneum hydr. Pn.Hydr. Pumpe Pompe hydro-air

med slang och pump with hose mit Schlauch avec flexible et
nipplar NIKE and nipples und Nippeln raccords

6 1310383007 1 Svivelkoppling Swivel coupling Schwenkkupplung Raccord orientable
7 1310331002 1 Slang + nipplar Hose + nipples Schlauch + Nippeln Flexible + raccords
8 1310321004 1 Snabbkoppling Quick coupling Schnellkupplung Coupleurs rapides
9 1310383005 1 Packningssats Packing kit Dichtungssatz Jeu de garniture

D35
NIKE
D45
NIKE

D45

2

3

6

8

(9)

(5)

4

1

7

D35

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



35

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

D18 1310390000 1 Vektordragriktare Vector Vektor Vector
draw aligner Richtgerät Equerre

1 1310390209 1 Överdel Superior part Oberen Teil Partie sepérieure
2 1310390201 1 Dragbalk kompl. Pulling beam Zugbalken Longeron de serrage
3 99071 2 Hjul Wheel Rad Roue
4 1310390125 1 Hjulaxel Wheel axe Rad Achse Axe de roue
5 91971 2 Spårring SGA 12 Circlip Seegerring Circlip
6 91320 2 Bricka BRB13x24 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
7 1310390202 1 Kil Wedge Keil Cale
8 1310390104 1 Platta Mark 5 Plate Mark 5 Platte Mark 5 Plaque Mark 5
9 1310390105 1 Platta BenchRack Plate BR Platte BR Plaque BR
10 1310390203 3 Sprint D=24 L=110 Peg Achsenzapfen Goupille
11 1310390204 1 Sprint D=24 L=185 Peg Achsenzapfen Goupille
12 1310385210 3 Cylinderfäste, övre Upper Oberen Cylindre support

cylindersocket Zylinderhalter supérieur
13 1310390205 1 Kättingfäste Chain holder Kettunghalterung Fixation de chaîn
14 1310390208 1 Handtag Handle Handgriff Poignée
15 1310390206 1 Handtagslänk Handle/link Handgriff/Lenk Bras de poignée
16 1310109006 3 Säkerhetsvajer T31 Safety wire Drahtseil Câble de securité
D25 1310390140 1 Taggsegment MKIV Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de serrage
17 91116 2 Skruv MC6S 8x30 Screw Schraube Vis

D18
D25

D18

D25

1

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

2

17

16

6

5

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



36

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

D36
D37
D44

2

3

1

4

D36
D37
(5)

1

2

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

D36 1310383110 1 Tryckcylinder, Compact push Druckzylinder Verin à simple
slaglängd 150mm rams, st. 150 mm Hub 150 MM effet, c.150mm

D37 1310383100 1 Tryckcylinder, Compact push Druckzylinder Verin à simple
slaglängd 250mm rams, st. 250mm Hub 250 MM effet, c. 250mm

1 1310383001 1 Cyl.fäste svivlande Cyl. socket Zyl.halter Cyl. support
2 1310380142 1 Sprint Peg Achsenzapfen Goupille
3 91961 2 Spårring Circlip Seegerring Circlip
4 1310321007 1 Snabbkoppling Quick coupling Schnellkupplung Coupleurs rapides
5 1310321006 1 Packningssats Packing kit Dichtungssatz Jeu de garniture
D44 1310383120 1 Pump Pump Pumpe Pompe
1 1310331002 3 Slang 2,5 m Hose 2,5 m Schlauch 2,5 M Flexible 2,5 m
2 1310321004 3 Snabbkoppling Quick coupling Schnellkupplung Coupleurs rapides
3 1310383004 3 Avstängningsventil Shut-off valve Absperrventil Soupapes de

fermeture
4 1310383002 1 Kopplingsstycke Distribution block Verteilerblock Accouplement de

distribution
5 1310383005 1 Packningssats Packing kit Dichtungssatz Jeu de garniture

3

4

D44
(5)

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



37

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

D81

D44

D36
D37

D80-2

D80-3

T18

D80-5

D80-4

D80-6

D80-7

D80-8

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

D81 1310390301 1 Sats för Kit for Satz für Jeu de
Vektor D18 Vector D18 Vektor D18 Vector D18

D36 1310383110 1 Hydraulisk cylinder Hydraulic cylinder Hydr. Zylinder Verin hydraulique
slaglängd 150mm strokel. 150mm Hublänge 150mm longeur de c.150mm

D37 1310383100 2 Hydraulisk cylinder Hydraulic cylinder Hydr. Zylinder Verin hydraulique
slaglängd 250mm strokel. 250mm Hublänge 250mm longeur de c. 250mm

D44 1310383120 1 Pump Pump Pumpe Pompe
D80-2 1310390001 1 Stödplatta f. cylinder Cyl. support plate Zyl. Stützplatte Plaque de support

pour cylindre
D80-3 1310390300 1 Kedja Chain Kette Chaîne
D80-4 1310390003 2 Förlängningsrör Extension tube Verlängerungsrohr Tuyau d'extension

125 mm 125 mm 125 mm 125 mm
D80-5 1310390004 2 250 mm 250 mm 250 mm 250 mm
D80-6 1310390005 1 590 mm 590 mm 590 mm 590 mm
D80-7 1310390006 1 1000 mm 1000 mm 1000 mm 1000 mm
D80-8 1310390007 2 Kättingfäste Chain holder Kettunghalterung Fixation de chaîn
T18 1311007002 1 Krok Hook Haken Griffe

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



38

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

T10 1310108018 1 Universal drag- Universal pulling Universal Le kit de Tirage
krampsats hook kit Zugbügelsatz universal

T10-1 1310109120 1 Dragarm Hook Zugbügel Ancre
T10-4 1310109121 1 Dragdorn Adapter Einsatz für Adapteur

Zugbügel
T10-2 1310109210 1 Dragkrampa I Clamp I Zugklammer I Pince I
1 1310109128 2 Taggsegment Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de

serrage
2 91132 4 Skruv MC6S 8x22 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91268 2 Skruv M6S 12x80 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91324 2 Bricka TBRB 13x24 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
T10-3 1310109220 1 Dragkrampa  II Clamp  II Zugklammer  II Pince  II
1 91132 2 Skruv MC6S 8x22 Screw Schraube Vis
2 1310109128 1 Taggsegment Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de

serrage
3 91268 2 Skruv M6S 12x80 Screw Schraube Vis
T10-5 1310108243 1 Sprint Bolt Bolzen Boulon
T10-20 1311008202 1 Dragbult Connecting bolt Verbindungs- Boulon de

bolzen fixation

T10

1

3
4

2 2

1

3

2

T10-4

T10-1

T10-20

T10-5

T10-3T10-2

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



39

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

T11-1
T11-2

T11-5

T11-3

1 2 43

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

1413

15

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

T11 1311008000 1 Tillbehör  för Accessories for Zubehör für Accessories pour
Universal drag- Universal Universal zug- l'Ancre Univer-
krampa pulling hook bügelsatz selle de Traction

T11-1 1311003000 1 Dragplatta Spec. clamp Klemmenplatte Plaques de serrage
T11-2 1311004000 1 Dragplatta Spec. clamp Klemmenplatte Plaques de serrage
T11-3 1311005000 1 Dragplatta Spec. clamp Klemmenplatte Plaques de serrage
T11-5 1311008201 1 Dragögla Spec. attachm. Zugring für Anneau de
1 91015 1 Skruv M6S 10x35 Screw Schraube Vis
2 91317 1 Bricka BRB10,5x22 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
3 1311003101 1 Dragögla Pull ring Zugring Anneau de traction
4 1311003102 1 Spännplatta Ø40 Plate Platte Plaque
5 91016 1 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
6 91319 1 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
7 1311005201 1 Spännplatta Plate Platte Plaque
8 1311004103 1 Spännplatta Ø65 Plate Ø65 Platte Ø65 Plaque Ø65
9 91272 1 Skruv M6S 12x35 Screw Schraube Vis
10 91320 1 Bricka BRB 13x24 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
11 1311004201 1 Spännplatta Plate Platte PlaqueI
12 1311005101 1 Spännplatta Ø130 Plate Ø130 Platte Ø130 Plaque Ø130
13 99102 1 Dragögla Spec. attachm. Zugring Anneau de traction
14 1311008101 1 Kutz Plunge Kutz Butèe
15 1310108243 1 Sprint Bolt Bolzen Boulon

T11

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



40

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

T11-4 1311002000 1 Dragplatta 4 Spec. clamp 4 Klemmenplatte 4 Plaques de serrage 4
1 1311002201 1 Spännplatta 4 Plate 4 Platte 4 Plaque 4
2 1311006101 1 Spännplatta 4, Ø90 Plate 4, Ø90 Platte 4, Ø90 Plaque 4, Ø90
3 91016 1 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91319 1 Bricka BRB 17x30 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
T12 1311007003 1 Kättingkortare Chainshortener Kettenabkürzer Raccourcissement

för T33 for T33 für T33 de chaîne pour T33

1 1311007002 2 Krok T18 Hook T18 Haken T18 Griffe T18
2 1311007007 1 Kättinglänk Chain link Kettenglied Maillon de chain
T14 1311161000 1 Dragplatta Plate, Platte, Plaque,

Mc Pherson Mc Pherson Mc Pherson Mc Pherson
1 1311161101 1 Spännplatta Plate Platte Plaque
2 1311161102 1 Spännplatta Plate Platte Plaque
3 91066 3 Skruv M6S 16x50 Screw Schraube Vis
T16 1310116149 2 Låsplatta Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de mont.
T32 1311007102 1 Dragkätting med Pulling chain Zugkette mit Chaîn de traction,

krokar, 5 ton with hooks, 5 t Haken, 5 T avec griffes, 5 t
1 1311007010 1 Kätting 2,4 m Chain 2.4 m Kette 2,4 M Chaîn 2.4 m
2 1311007008 1 Krok T23 Hook T23 Haken T23 Griffe T23
3 1311007009 1 Krok T24 Hook T24 Haken T24 Griffe T24
T33 1311007103 1 Dragkätting med Pulling chain Zugkette mit Chaîn de traction,

krokar, 10 ton with hooks, 10 t Haken, 10 T avec griffes, 10 t
1 1311007005 1 Kätting 2,4 m Chain 2,4 m Kette 2,4 m Chaîn 2,4 m
2 1311007002 1 Krok T18 Hook T18 Haken T18 Griffe T18
3 1311007001 1 Krok T21 Hook T21 Haken T21 Griffe T21

T11-4

T16

T14

1

T12

T32

2

1

2

3

4
1 T11-4

T12
T14(Golf II)

T16
T32
T33
T18
T21
T23
T24

T33

1

2 3

3

T18

T21

T24

T23

2

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



41

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

T25
T46

TYPE ARTIKEL NR. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

T25 1311216000 1 Fjäderbens- Suspension Federbein Equipèm. de
utrustning gauge messausrustung mesure pour

elements de susp
1 1311216201 1 Stativ Support Stativ Support
2 1311216105 3 Fäströr Holder Halter Support de pince
3 1311216204 1 Mätslid Measuring slide Mess-Slitten Coulisseau
4 1311216112 1 Mätpinne Sym. check tool Symmetrie mess- Pige de contrôle

teil
5 1311216202 2 Magnetfäste 1 Magnet Magnethalter 1 Support

support 1 magnètique 1
6 1311216203 1 Magnetfäste 2 Magnet Magnethalter 2 Support

support 2 magnètique 2
7 91116 2 Skruv MC6S 8x30 Screw Schraube Vis
T46 1311119000 1 Riktbygel Straighten yoke Richtbügel Crampon en U

T25

T46

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



42

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

T47
T48
T50
T51
T52
T53
T54

T50T47

3

4

2

1

T52

T51

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

T47 1311131000 1 Dragkrampa Clamp Zugklammer Pince
1 1311131101 1 Draglänk Pulling ring Zugring Anneau  de traction
2 1311131102 1 Taggsegment Clamp plate Klemmenplatte Plaque de serrage
3 91272 2 Skruv M6S 12x35 Screw Schraube Vis
4 91320 2 Bricka BRB 13x24 Washer Scheibe Rondelle
T48 1311157000 1 Stödbock Support  stand Stütze Scemel Treteau support
1 1311157201 2 Stödben Support leg Stütze Longerons
2 1311157001 4 Länkhjul Linkwheel Lenkrolle Roue
3 1311157106 1 Överliggare Layer Balken Longerong
4 1311157202 2 Spärr Lock Sperre Arrêt
T50 1311217001 1 Multi-Platt Multi-Platt Multi-Platt Multi-Platt
T51 1311217002 1 Jack-Pad Jack-Pad Jack-Pad Jack-Pad
T52 1311217003 1 Super-Platt Super-Platt Super-Platt Super-Platt
T53 1330120001 1 Multi-Pad Multi-Pad Multi-Pad Multi-Pad
T54 1330120203 1 Multi-Pad fäste Multi-Pad Multi-Pad Support de

 mounting Halter Multi-Pad
1 1330120217 1 Fäste Mounting Halter Support
2 91270 2 Skruv M6S 12x25 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91003 1 Skruv M6S 10x30 Screw Schraube Vis

T53

T54

1

2

4
3

T48

Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500



43

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

M12 (Mark 5) M12
M15
M50
M22
M32

M15 (BR)

1

2

2
4

2,3

2,3

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M12 1310210000 1 Mätram Mark 5 Measur. bridge Messbrücke Pont de mesure
1 1310210201 1 Måttband Measure tape Messband Ruban-mesure
2 1310209123 2 Bandvändare I Tape guide I Band Wender I Ruban de

retournement I
3 1310210003 2 Bandvändare II Tape guide II Band Wender II Ruban de ret. II
M15 1330500007 1 Mätram BR Measur. bridge Messbrücke Pont de mesure
1 1310210201 1 Måttband Measure tape Messband Ruban-mesure
2 1310209123 2 Bandvändare I Tape guide I Band Wender I Ruban de

retournement I
3 1310210003 2 Bandvändare II Tape guide II Band Wender II Ruban de ret. II
M50 1310230000 1 Mätrams- Extension of Messbrücke Piéce d'allonge-

förlängning Measur. bridge Verlängerung ment
M22 1310212000 1 Mätslid  I Meas.  slid I Mess-Schlitten  I Coulisseau   I

500 - 800 mm 500 - 800 mm 500 - 800 mm 500 - 800 mm
1 99315 2 Ratt M8x13 Knob Drehknopf Polignèe
2 91284 8 Skruv P6SS 8x10 Stop screw Spannschraube Vis d'arrêt
3 1310212205 1 Måttband Measuring tape Messband Ruban-mesure

med glidskena with slide bar mit Gleitprofil avec barre
4 1310212105 2 Skalplåt Measuring plate Mess-Platte Plaque de mesure
M32 1310213000 1 Mätslid  II Meas.  slide II Mess-Schlitten  II Coulisseau  II

800 - 1400 mm 800 - 1400 mm 800 - 1400 mm 800 - 1400 mm
1 99315 4 Ratt M8x13 Knob Drehknopf Polignèe
2 1310213110 4 Låsring Circlip Schliessring Bloc de serrage
3 91055 4 Skruv SK6SS 8x8 Stop screw Spannschraube Vis d'arrêt
4 91284 8 Skruv P6SS 8x10 Stop screw Spannschraube Vis d'arrêt
5 1310213205 1 Måttband Measuring tape Messband Ruban-mesure

med glidskena with slide bar mit Gleitprofil avec barre
6 1310212105 2 Skalplåt Measuring plate Mess-Platte Plaque de mesure

6

0,6 m

3

5,0 m

4,0 m

Mechanical measuring



44

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

M40 M41 M101 M101 M101M100 M100

M40
M41
M100
M101

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M40- Dubbrör Tube Hülse Manchon
20 1310207107 1 "B" L = 20 mm "B"  L = 20 mm "B" L = 20 mm "B" L = 20 mm
60 1310207108 1 "C" L = 60 mm "C"  L = 60 mm "C" L = 60 mm "C" L = 60 mm
120 1310207109 1 "D" L =120 mm "D"  L =120 mm "D" L =120 mm "D" L =120 mm
180 1310207110 1 "E" L =180 mm "E"  L =180 mm "E" L =180 mm "E" L =180 mm
240 1310207111 1 "F" L =240 mm "F"  L =240 mm "F" L =240 mm "F" L =240 mm
600 1310207112 1 "G" L =600 mm "G"  L =600 mm "G" L =600 mm "G" L =600 mm
360 1310207113 1 "H" L =360 mm "H"  L =360 mm "H" L =360 mm "H" L =360 mm
1 99315 1 Ratt 25/6,6 Knob Drehknopf Polignèe
2 91284 1 Skruv P6SS 8x10 Screw Schraube Vis
M41- Dubb Scale Skala Pigegraduée
110 1310206091 1 L = 110 L = 110 L = 110 L = 110
130 1310206092 1 L = 130 L = 130 L = 130 L = 130
200 1310206094 1 L = 200 L = 200 L = 200 L = 200
300 1310206180 1 L = 300 L = 300 L = 300 L = 300
2 91267 1 Skruv MC6S 5x8 Screw Schraube Vis
M100- Mätbussning Adaptor Messbuchse Doille de contr.
10 1310206130 1 d = 10 mm d = 10 mm d = 10 mm d = 10 mm
12 1310206131 1 d = 12 mm d = 12 mm d = 12 mm d = 12 mm
14 1310206132 1 d = 14 mm d = 14 mm d = 14 mm d = 14 mm
15 1310206127 1 d = 15 mm d = 15 mm d = 15 mm d = 15 mm
16 1310206133 1 d = 16 mm d = 16 mm d = 16 mm d = 16 mm
17 1310206128 1 d = 17 mm d = 17 mm d = 17 mm d = 17 mm
18 1310206134 1 d = 18 mm d = 18 mm d = 18 mm d = 18 mm
19 1311211000 1 d = 19 mm d = 19 mm d = 19 mm d = 19 mm
20 1310206135 1 d = 20 mm d = 20 mm d = 20 mm d = 20 mm
21 1311212000 1 d = 21 mm d = 21 mm d = 21 mm d = 21 mm
22 1310206136 1 d = 22 mm d = 22 mm d = 22 mm d = 22 mm
24 1310206137 1 d = 24 mm d = 24 mm d = 24 mm d = 24 mm
25 1310206129 1 d = 25 mm d = 25 mm d = 25 mm d = 25 mm
26 1310206138 1 d = 26 mm d = 26 mm d = 26 mm d = 26 mm
28 1310206139 1 d = 28 mm d = 28 mm d = 28 mm d = 28 mm
31 1310206141 1 d = 31 mm d = 31 mm d = 31 mm d = 31 mm
33 1311212101 1 d = 33 mm d = 33 mm d = 33 mm d = 33 mm
M101- Spets Stud Mess-Spitze Embouts pointée
25 1310206110 1 d = 25 mm d = 25 mm d = 25 mm d = 25 mm
35 1310206111 1 d = 35 mm d = 35 mm d = 35 mm d = 35 mm
60 1310206181 1 d = 60 d = 60 mm d = 60 mm d = 60 mm

d=35mm d=60mm

Mechanical measuring



45

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

M102
M103
M104
M105
M201M102

M103
M104

M105

Mechanical measuring

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M102- Grenspets Stud, U-form Spitze, U-form Embouts pointée
12/14 1311212104 1 a=12/b=14 a=12/b=14 a=12/b=14 a=12/b=14
14/16 1311212105 1 a=14/b=16 a=14/b=16 a=14/b=16 a=14/b=16
19 1310206143 1 a=19 mm a=19 mm a=19 mm a=19 mm
20 1310206144 1 a=20 mm a=20 mm a=20 mm a=20 mm
21 1310206146 1 a=21 mm a=21 mm a=21 mm a=21 mm
M103 1310206151 1 Vinkelspets Angle stud Winkelspitze Embout en angle
M104 1310206152 1 Sidohylsa Adapter Seitenhülse Douille latèrale
1 91284 1 Skruv P6SS M8x10 Screw Schraube Vis
M105 1311220500 1 Vinkelspetz Angle stud Winkelspitze Embout en angle
M201- Mätbussning Bushing Messbuchse Douille de cont.
12 1310206158 1 12 mm 12 mm 12 mm 12 mm
13 1310206126 1 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm 13 mm
15 1310206150 1 15 mm 15 mm 15 mm 15 mm
17 1310206140 1 17 mm 17 mm 17 mm 17 mm
18 1310206142 1 18 mm 18 mm 18 mm 18 mm
31 1310206155 1 31,5 mm 31.5 mm 31,5 mm 31,5 mm
50 1310206154 1 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm
55 1310206159 1 55 mm 55 mm 55 mm 55 mm

3112, 13, 15, 17, 18 5550

M201-



46

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

M207
M208
M209
M214
M216
M217-120
M217-180

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M207 1310208001 1 Skruvtving, Screw clamp, Schraubzwinge, Serre joint,
kompl compl kompl compl

1 1310206201 1 Stoppring Locating ring Stoppring Ressort d'arret
M208 1310206156 1 Centrumplatta Centering plate Centrumplatte Plaque de centr.
1 91253 3 Skruv M6S 8x16 Screw Schraube Vis
M209 1310206157 1 V-block Adapter V-form Adapter V-foorm Adapteur V-form
M214 1310206222 1 Styrhylsa Guiding socket Führungsteil Manchon de

quidage
1 91297 1 Skruv MC6S 10x35 Screw Schraube Vis
M216-480 1310208310 1 Mätdon Measuring gauge Messteil Outil de contr.
1 91043 2 Stoppskruv Stop screw Spannschraube Vis d'arret

S6SS 8x10
M217-120 1310208312 1 Mätdon Measuring gauge Messteil Outil de contr.
M217-180 1310208311 1 Mätdon Measuring gauge Messteil Outil de contr.
2 91043 2 Stoppskruv Stop screw Spannschraube Vis d'arret

S6SS 8x12

M209 M214

M216 M217

M207 M208

1
1

1

1

1

Mechanical measuring



47

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M220 1310206125 1 Mätbussning Adapter Messbuche Douille de cont.
M221 1310206301 1 Mäthylsa spec. Adapter spec. Messhülse spez. Douille de cont.
M222 1310206124 1 Mätbussning Adapter Messbuche Douille de cont.
M223 1310206123 1 Grenspets spec. Stud spec. Mess-spitze spez Embouts spec.
M224 1311209000 1 Förlängningsdubb Extension pin Verlängerungs- Piece

spitze d'allongement
M225 1311206000 1 Distansrör Measuring tube Messrohr Pige echelle
M226 1311203000 1 Mätbussning Bushing Messbuche Douille de cont.
M230 1311212103 1 Sidohylsa Adapter Seitenhülse Douille latérale
M232 1311214101 1 Mätfot Tube holder Hülsehalter Mesurage piédestal
1 91284 1 Stoppskruv Stop screw Befestigungs- Vis d'arret

P6SS 8x10 schraube
M233 1311212201 1 Mätspets Stud Mess-Spitze Embouts pointée

M220
M221
M222
M223
M224
M225
M226
M230
M232
M233

M224 M225 M226 M230 M232

1

M233

M223M222M220 M221

Mechanical measuring



48

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M910 1331210250 1 Mätutrustning för Upper Body Meßausrüst. für Èquipement
höga mätpunkter Meas. system hohe Messpunkte de mesure

1 1331210240 1 Mätram med Cross beam with Querbrücke mit Bâti transversal avec
mätstolpar Measuring pillars Stativen poteaux de mes.

2 1331210031 1 Mätlinjal Meas. scale Messcheine Echelle graduée
3 1331210083 1 Vinkelknut Holder Halter Support
4 99319 2 Ratt M8x30 Knob Drehknopf Poignée
5 99313 2 Ratt 30/21 M6x18 Knob Drehknopf Poignée
6 91080 10 Pinnskruv M8x10 Stud bolt Stiftschraube Prisonnier
7 1331210210 2 Dubb McPherson Meas. rod McPh. Mess-Stab McPh. Pige graduée McPh.
8 1331210300 2 Knutfäste Holder Halter Support
9 1410700105 2 Mätspetshylsa Meas. stud Mess-Spitze Embouts pointèe
10 91129 2 Skruv MC6S 5x6 Screw Schraube Vis
11 1331210115 2 Mutterstycke 35 mm Nut plate Mutterplatte Plaque deserrage

M910

11

Mechanical measuring

5

3

6

2

11
8

7

9

10

4

1

1998-05



49

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M920 1331210205 1 Symmetrimätdon Symmetry Symmetrie- Controle de
meas. device Meßgerät symétrie

1 1331210066 2 Mätlinjal Measuring scale Messheine Echelle graduée
2 1331210203 2 Mätrör inkl. spets Measuring pipe Mess-Rohr Echelle tube

incl. stud inkl. Spitze incl.embouts pointèe
3 1331210300 2 Knutfäste Holder Halter Support
4 1410700120 2 Rör 270 för Pipe 270 for Rohr 270 für Tube 270 avec

mätspets stud Spitze embouts pointèe
5 1410700118 2 Rör 180 Pipe 180 Rohr 180 Tube 180
6 1410700117 2 Rör 120 Pipe 120 Rohr 120 Tube 120
7 1410700119 2 Rör 70 Pipe 70 Rohr 70 Tube 70
8 1410700105 2 Mätspetshylsa Stud adaptor Buchse für Adapteur de

Mess-Spitze embouts pointèe
9 91129 2 Skruv MC6S 5x6 Screw Schraube Vis
10 1331210115 2 Mutterstycke 35 mm Nut plate Mutterplatte Plaque deserrage
11 99313 20 Ratt 30/21 M6x18 Knob Drehknopf Poignée
12 1331210081 2 Vinkelknut, vertikal Holder, vertical Halter, Vertikale Support, vertical
13 1331210116 6 Mutterstycke 130mmNut plate Mutterplatte Plaque deserrage
14 1331210082 2 Vinkelknut, symmetri Holder, symmetry Halter, Symmetrie Support, symétrie
15 1331210127 6 Mutterstycke 150mmNut plate Mutterplatte Plaque deserrage
16 91080 16 Pinnskruv M8x10 Stud bolt Stiftschraube Prisonnier

M920

13
11

15

16

12
14

1

3
10

7

9

4
5

6

2 8

2

Mechanical measuring



50

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M930 1331210201 1 Symmetrimätdon Symmetry Symmetrie- Contrôle de
measuring meßgerät symétrie

1 1311213207 1 Mätpinne Sym. check tool Symmetriemessteil Pige de contrôle
2 1331210114 1 Centrerskruv Centering screw Zentrierschraube Vis de centrage
3 1331210113 1 Fäste Holder Halter Support
4 1331210115 1 Mutterstycke 35mm Nut plate Mutterplate Plaque deserrage
5 91080 2 Skruv MPSS M8x10 Screw Schraube Vis

M930

1

2

3

4

5

Mechanical measuring



51

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M234HMP 1331210000 1 Mätutrustning Measasuring Meßausrüstung Équipem. de mesure
 1 1331210054 1 Tvärbrygga med Cross beam Querbrücke Bâti transversal

mätstolpar with measuring mit stativen avec  poteaux
pillars de mesura

2 1331210028 1 Mätlinjal Measuring scale Messcheine Echelle graduée
3 1331210003 2 Knutlås Support angle Klemmenteil Support en angle
4 1331210002 1 Vinkelknut R Holder R Halter R Support R
5 1331210004 1 Vinkelknut L Holder L Halter L Support L
6 1331210045 2 Fäste Holder Halter Support
7 1311213108 2 Dubb 410 Measuring rod Mess-stab Pige graduée
8 99315 18 Ratt 25/6,5 Knob Drehknopf Poignée
9 99316 8 Ratt 30/21 Knob Drehknopf Poignée
10 91304 4 Bricka Washer Scheibe Rondelle

BRB 6,4x12,5
11 1331210036 4 Stöd Support plate Stütze platte Plateau de fix.
12 91284 2 Skruv P6SS 8x10 Screw Schraube Vis
13 1331210022 4 Mutterplatta Nut plate Mutterplatte Plaque deserrage

M234HMP

Mechanical measuring



52

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M260 1331210100 1 Symmetrimätdon Symmetry Symmetrie- Contrôle de
measuring meßgerät symétrie
device

1 1331210012 2 Mätlinjal Measuring scale Messcheine Echelle graduée
2 1331210003 2 Knutlås Support angle Klemmenteil Support en angle
3 1331210002 1 Vinkelknut R Holder R Halter R Support R
4 1331210004 1 Vinkelknut L Holder L Halter L Support L
5 1331210046 2 Fäste Holder Halter Support
6 1331210037 2 Mätpinne Sym. check tool Symmettriemessteil Pige de contrôle
7 99315 12 Ratt 25/6,6 Knob Drehknopf Poignée

M265 1331210200 1 Symmetrimätdon Symmetry Symmetrie- Contrôle de
measuring meßgerät symétrie

1 1311213207 1 Mätpinne Sym. check tool Symmetriemessteil Pige de contrôle
2 1331210045 1 Fäste Holder Halter Support
3 99315 2 Ratt 25/6,5 Knob Drehknopf Poignée
4 1311213101 1 Axel Axe Achse Axe

x) Not for sale in USAx) Not for sale in USAx) Not for sale in USAx) Not for sale in USAx) Not for sale in USA

M260
M265

x)x)x)x)x)

M260

M265

6

7

7

5

7

1

3,4

7

2

Mechanical measuring



53

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M235 1311215000 1 Vinkelmätdon Angle measuring Winkelmesser Goniômétrie
M237 1311217101 1 Mäthylsa Adaptor Messbuchse Douille de cont.
M238 1311217102 1 Mätbussning Adaptor Messbuchse Douille de cont.
M239R 1311217103 1 Mätplåt  R Measuring Messblesh R Plaque de mesure R
M239L 1311217104 1 Mätplåt L Measuring Messblech L Plaque de mesure L
M240 1311218000 1 Spets Stud Mess-spitze Embouts pointèe
M241 1311219000 1 Hylsa spec. Adapter Messbuchse Douille de cont.
M242 1311220000 1 Spets Stud Mess-spitze Embouts pointèe

M235

M235
M237
M238
M239R,L
M240
M241
M242

M237 M238

M240 M241

M242

M239

Mechanical measuring



54

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

M247

M249

M300

M254

1

M400 (Mark 5)

M247
M249
M254
Renault

M300
M400
M405

Mechanical measuring

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M247 1311228000 1 Mätadapter Measuring gauge Messgerät Outil de contrôlle
1 91284 1 Skruv P6SS 8x10 Screw Schraube Vis
M249 1311227000 1 Specialmätdon Spec. measuring Spec. Messgerät Outil spècial

gauge de contrôle
1 91043 2 Stoppskruv Stopscrew Spannschraube Vis d'arret
M254 1311210100 1 Borrfixtur Drilling fixture Bohrvottichtung Dispositif à percer
1 91261 1 Skruv M6S 8x40 Screw Schraube Vis
2 1311210102 1 Spännplatta Mounting plate Montierungsplatte Plaque de serr.
M300 1310450000 1 Insexskruvmejsel Allen screw- Imbus Schrauben Tourne vis imbus

driver Zieher
M400 1310200100 1 Stöd för mät- Meas. bridge Messbrücken Support mobile pour

brygga, Mark 5 support, Mark 5 Stütze, Mark 5 de mesure, Mark 5
M405 1330200012 1 Stöd för mät- Meas. bridge Messbrücken Support mobile pour

brygga, BR support, BR Stütze, BR de mesure, BR

M405
(BenchRack)



55

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

M250
M251
M252
M253
M255
M256
M257
M258
M259
M261
M263
M264
M271

1

2

3

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

Centrumplatta Centering plate Zentrierungsplatte Plaque de centr.
M250 1311213214 1 Ø61 Ø61 Ø61 Ø61
M251 1311213218 1 Ø76 Ø76 Ø76 Ø76
M252 1311222500 1 Ø79 Ø79 Ø79 Ø79
M253 1311213219 1 Ø69 Ø69 Ø69 Ø69
M255 1311213220 1 Ø90 Ø90 Ø90 Ø90
M256 1311213221 1 Ø62 Ø62 Ø62 Ø62
M257 1311213222 1 Ø80 Ø80 Ø80 Ø80
M258 1311213223 1 Ø107 Ø107 Ø107 Ø107
M259 1311213224 1 Ø46 Ø46 Ø46 Ø46
M261 1311213216 1 Ø74 Ø74 Ø74 Ø74
M263 1311213215 1 Ø73 Ø73 Ø73 Ø73
M264 1311213226 1 Ø70 Ø70 Ø70 Ø70
M271 1311213225 1 Ø49 Ø49 Ø49 Ø49
1 1311213137 3 Klack Wedge Keil Cale
2 91111 3 Skruv MC6S 5x10 Screw Schraube Vis
3 91335 3 Bricka BRB 5,4x10 Washer Scheibe Rondelle

Mechanical measuring



56

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NO. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF. NO. NOMBRE DESIGNATION

M503 1310810000 1 Verktygsvagn Tool  cart Werkzeugswagen Armorie
1 1310810023 2 Hjul Wheel Rad Roue
2 1310810024 2 Hjul med broms Wheel with brake Rad mit bremze Roue avec frein
4 91011 2 Skruv M6S 10x40 Screw Schraube Vis
5 91635 4 Mutter M6M M10 Nut Mutter Ecrou
6 1310810004 1 Handtag Handle Grift Poignée
7 91059 17 Skruv M6SF 6x12 Screw Schraube Vis
8 1110000121 17 Mutter M6MF 6 Nut Mutter Ecrou
9 1310810017 1+1 Lås Lock Schloss Serrure
10 91652 4 Mutter M6MF 8 Nut Mutter Ecrou
11 1310800013 5 Stålkrok 30 mm Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
12 1310840002 2 Stålkrok 50 mm Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
13 1310800016 1 Klämhållare Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
14 1310801121 10 Verktygshållare Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
15 1310800012 4 Fäste Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
16 1310801110 5 Konsol, 4 hål Bracket Konsole Console
17 1310801111 1 Konsol, dubbar Bracket Konsole Console
18 1310801112 2 Konsol, mätspetsar Bracket Konsole Console
19 1310801113 3 Konsol, bussningar Bracket Konsole Console
20 1310801114 1 Konsol, 3 hål Bracket Konsole Console
21 1310840013 8 Stålkrok Tool holder Werkzeughalter Porte-outil
22 91276 2 Skruv M6S 10x25 Screw Schraube Vis

M503

Mechanical measuring



57

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

TYPE ARTIKEL NR. BENÄMNING
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. BENENNUNG
REF. NO. DÉSIGNATION

1 1320330300 Golvdragriktare D19 Drawaligner D19 Richtgerät D19 Equerre
2 1320130200 Golvskena B86 Track plate B86 Bodenschiene B86 Segment par terre
3 1320330308 Expanderbult M16 Expanderbolts M16 Bolzen M16 Boulon M16
4 1320130142 Distansbleck Spacer Distanzplatte Plaque de distance
5 1311007103 Kätting T33, 2,4m Chain T33, 2,4m Kettung T33, 2.4M Chaîn T33, 2.4m
6 1330110048 Kättingfäste B631 Chain holder B631 Kettunghalter B631 Fixation de chaîn
7 1320130001 Golvförankring Anchor pots Verankerung Cavité d’expansion
8 1310383200 Pump D45 NIKE Hydr. pump D45 Hydr. Pumpe D45 Pompe hydro-air
9 1310383101 Tryckcylinder D38, Compact push rams Druckzylinder D38 Verin à simple effet

slaglängd 250mm D38, str.250mm Hub 250 MM D38, c. 250 mm

Performance Track 2500

5

4 3
2

1

76

8

9



58

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

2

3

4 5

6

1

TYPE ARTIKEL NR. ANTAL BENÄMNING
PART NO. QUANT DESCRIPTION

POS TEIL NR. ANZAHL BENENNUNG
REF.NO. NOMBRE DÉSIGNATION

D19 1320330300 1 Golvdragriktare Drawaligner Richtgerät Equerre
1 1320330204 1 Topprör Top tube Oberrohr Tube de tête
2 1330330209 1 Tornlöpare Tower runner Turmläufer Curseur d’ure tour
3 1320330215 1 Handtag Handle Handgriff Poignée
4 1330310033 1 Länkhjul Swivelling wheel Lenkrolle Roue
5 1320330170 2 Fjädrande hjul Spring loaded Rad Roue

wheel
6 1320330167 1 Hjulaxel Wheel axe Rad Achse Axe de Roue
7 1310109006 1 Säkerhetsvajer Safety wire Drahseil Câble de securité

7

(T31)

Performance Track 2500

D19



59

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

GB 99706
D 99716
F 99726
S 99736
I 99743
E 99744

99787

99788

Säkerhetsskyltar / Safety Signs /
 Sicherheitsschilder / Plaque de sécurité

Mark 5

M503

99776

99797

!

9979499786

BenchRack
BenchRack 5000

GB 99770
D 99771
F 99772
S 99773
I 99774
E 99775

GB 99706
D 99716
F 99726
S 99736
I 99743
E 99744

99790

Performance Track 2500

max
10 ton

99786

9978999795

GB 99706



60

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

GB 99770
D 99771
F 99772
S 99773
I 99774
E 99775

D18

!
99896

max

!

99793 99788

99790

9978699794

99791

99792 99789

max
10 ton

99795

99786

99791 99786 99789

Säkerhetsskyltar / Safety Signs /
 Sicherheitsschilder / Plaque de sécurité

T5

D16

99894 (US)

Power
unit

99790 99786

GB 99770
D 99771
F 99772
S 99773
I 99774
E 99775



61

CAR-O-LINER

1998-02

M103 45

M104 45

M105 45

M12 43

M15 43
M201 45

M207 46

M208 46

M209 46

M214 46

M216 46
M217-120 46

M217-180 46

M22 43

M220 47

M221 47

M222 47
M223 47

M224 47

M225 47

M226 47

M230 47

M232 47
M233 47

M234 51

M235 53

M237 53

M238 53

M239 53
M240 53

M241 53

M242 53

M247 54

M249 54

M250 55
M251 55

M252 55

M253 55

M254 54

M255 55

M256 55
M257 55

M258 55

M259 55

M260 52

Index

B106 29

B11 4

B15 21

B16 19

B23 23
B34BR 23

B34M5 7

B35 22

B36 6

B39BR 23

B39M5 7
B400 4

B41 19,21

B43 21

B44 19,21

B45 19,21

B47L 19,21
B47R 19,21

B48 19

B49 19

B55 4

B57 23

B58 19
B59 4

B620 30

B621 30

B622 30

B623 31

B626 25
B627 25

B628 25

B629 25

B63 10

B63-1 11

B63-10 13
B63-11 13

B63-12 13

B63-13 13

B63-14 13

B63-15 13

B63-16 13
B63-18 13

B63-18 30

B63-2 11

B63-20 13

B63-21 13

B63-22 13

B63-23 13

B63-24 13

B63-3 11
B63-4 11

B63-5 12

B63-6 12

B63-7 12

B63-8 12

B63-9 12
B630 26

B631 31

B632 23

B64 14

B64-2 15

B64-3 15
B64-5 15

B65 16

B66-1 18

B66-2 18

B66-2 26

B66-30 18
B66-31 26

B66-9 26

B66BR 24

B66M5 17

B85 9

B90 32
BR-handle 20

BR-Lift 27

D16 33

D18 35

D19 58

D24 33
D25 35

D35 34

D36 36

D37 36

D44 36

D45 34
D81 37

M100 44

M101 44

M102 45

M261 55

M263 55

M264 55

M265 52

M271 55
M300 54

M32 43

M40 44

M400 54

M405 54

M41 44
M50 43

M503 56

M910 48

M920 49

M930 50

Power unit 28
PT2500 57

Signs 59

T10 38

T11 39

T11-4 40

T12 40
T14 40

T16 40

T25 41

T32 40

T33 40

T401 19,21
T45 5

T46 41

T47 42

T48 42

T49 5

T5 8
T50 42

T51 42

T52 42

T53 42

T54 42

T55 5
T60 5

Type Page Type Page Type Page Type Page



Copyright©
CAR-O-LINER AB
Sweden

CAR-O-LINER AB
Box 7
S-736 21  KUNGSÖR
Sweden

Telephone Int. +46 227 412 00
Telefax Int. +46 227 319 00
Internet www.car-o-liner.se

The Zeteco Group develops, manufactures and markets qualified technical products for the transport sector


	 Mark 5
	BenchRack 5000
	BenchRack 5000 + 5500
	Mark 5, BenchRack 5000+5500
	Mechanical measuring
	Performance Track 2500
	Safety Signs
	Index

